SCHLOSSTURMSCHIESSEN 2016
Auszahlungsstich

Rang Name, Vorname Jahrgang Kat. Waffe  Sektion Resultat
1 Hefti Ernst 1939 SV Kar FS Linthal 389
2 Miller Josef 1947 \Y FW ES Einzelschiitzen-2 386
3 Hug Martin 1959 Stgw57/03 SV Wadenswil 386
4  Schmidig Roger 1979 Stdgw SV Seewen 386
5 Stump Werner 1960 Stdgw  SG Schwyz 385
6 Micheletto André 1980 Stdgw  SG Muotathal 385
7 Suter Markus 1960 Stdgw  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 383
8 Bucher Bettina 1985 Stdgw  ES Einzelschiitzen 383
9  Fuchs Marecel 1966 Stdgw SV Wollerau 381
10 Keller Christoph 1983 Stdgw  SG Schwyz 381
11 Steiner Arno 1996 J Stdgw  FSS Feusisberg 379
12 Kuriger Stefan 1956 \Y Stdgw  MSV Willerzell 379
13 Scheu Patrick 1962 Stdgw  SG Betzholz Hinwil 379
14 Terstiege Thomas 1964 Stdgw  SG Betzholz Hinwil 379
15 Imboden Werner 1957 Stdgw  ES Einzelschiitzen-2 378
16 Heinzer Felix 1958 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal 378
17 Zehnder Robert 1967 Stdgw  FSG Altendorf 378
18 Heinzer Markus 1987 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal 378
19 Fo6hn Michael 1993 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 378
20 Aschwanden Markus 1947 Vv Stdgw  BS Kissnacht 377
21 Ulrich Fridolin 1948 Vv Stdgw  SG Schwyz 377
22 Gyr Ernst 1951 V. Stgw57/03 FSV Schénenberg 377
23  Fohn Werner 1954 Vv FW FSG Ried-Muotathal 377
24 Suter Michael 1970 Stgw57/03 SV Wadenswil 377
25 Stump Lydia 1965 D Stdgw  SG Schwyz 376
26 Spani Ruedi 1977 Stdgw SV Schindellegi 376
27 Niderost Reto 1985 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 376
28 Burgler Alfons 1950 Vv Stgw90 SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 375
29 Betschart Martin 1958 Stgw90 FSG Schwyz-Burg 375
30 Birgi Roland 1958 Stdgw SV Wollerau 375
31 Heinzer Ruedi 1963 Stdgw  FSG Ried-Muotathal 375
32 Hotz Thomas 1983 Stdgw  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 375
33 Biirgi Adrian 1988 Stdgw SV Wollerau 375
34 Kuttel Beat 1957 Kar StSG Lauerz 374
35 Gasner Peter 1960 Stdgw  SG Betzholz Hinwil 374
36 Vogeli Daniel 1964 Stdgw  SG Betzholz Hinwil 374
37 Reichlin Beat 1968 Stdgw  SG Steinerberg 374
38 Holdener Thomas 1979 Stdgw  SG Oberiberg 374
39 Freitag Silvio 1979 Stdgw  Sts Niederurnen 374
40 Schnyder Roman 1986 Stdgw  MSV Willerzell 374
41 Grimm Dominic 1996 J Stdgw  MSV Oetwil am See 373
42 Ziltener Alois 1949 Vv Stdgw  MSV Oetwil am See 373
43 Heinzer Hugo 1950 Vv FW FSG Ried-Muotathal 373
44 Betschart Oswald 1952 Vv FW SG Schwyz 373
45 Bellmont Edwin 1969 Stdgw  SG Unteriberg 373
46 Birgler Meiri 1976 Stdgw  SG Muotathal 373
47 Steiner Erich 1987 Stdgw SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 373
48 Gertsch Fritz jun. 1964 Stdgw  MSV Oetwil am See 372
49 Menzi Bruno 1964 Stdgw  SG Stafa 372
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Albert Gianni
Betschart Bruno
Rogenmoser lan
Hosli Werner
Steiner Heinz
Korrodi Urs
Odermatt Urs
Kuster Benno
Keller Emil

Peter Guido
Imhof Markus
Suter Zeno
Ablondi Richard
Imlig Bruno
Hirlimann Peter
von Euw Stefan
Steiner Sabrina
Sigrist Martin
Scherrer Peter
Ramensperger Lars
Seeholzer Arthur
Simitz Matthias
Gramlich Mario
Ridisuli Peter
Fassler Alfred
Hauser Fredy
Bachli Manfred
Schuler Walter
Weyermann Roland
Knobel Peter
Wiederkehr Reni
Aschwanden Franz
Peter Michael
Lienert Roman
Schnetzer Beat
Albertin Othmar
Rapold Andres
Machler Friedrich
Hefti Eugen
Linggi Andreas
Niderdst Andreas
Machler Erich
Heinzer Nicole
Joller Ernst

Pfyl Bruno
Schober Hanspeter
Thoma Paul
Schuler Peter
Kalin Pirmin
Walker Alois
Kalin Paul

Hegi Pierre

Stutz Reto
Rusterholz Peter
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Stdgw
Stdgw
J Stdgw
Stdgw
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Stdgw
Stdgw
\Y Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Vv Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
V  Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
SV Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
SV Stgw57/03
SV Stgw90
Vv FW
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
D Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
SV Kar
SV Stgw57/03
SV Kar
Vv Stdgw
\Y Kar
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
D Stdgw
SV FW
V  Stgw57/03
Vv Stdgw
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
FW
\Y Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
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SV Nieder-/Oberurnen
SG Oberiberg

SV Wollerau

FS Linthal

SV Lachen

FSV Schonenberg

GS Schiibelbach

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
FSG Altendorf

ES Einzelschiitzen

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Wadenswil

MSV Wilen

SV Lachen

Sts Niederurnen

FS Reichenburg

GS Schiibelbach

FSS Feusisberg

SV Netstal

SG Schwyz

SG Amden Churfirsten
FSV Rossberg

FSG Altendorf

FS Reichenburg

SV Wollerau

Sts Niederurnen

SV Nieder-/Oberurnen
Sts Niederurnen

FS Reichenburg

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
MSV Wilen

SG Hombrechtikon

ES Einzelschiitzen

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
FSG Altendorf

FS Linthal

MSV Wilen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Altendorf

FSG Ried-Muotathal
BS Kissnacht

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Wilen

SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Steinerberg

SG Bennau

FSS Feusisberg

SG Bennau

SV Oberrieden

ES Einzelschiitzen

FSV Rossberg
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Beeler Nicole
Birkli Theo
Machler Rolf
Sidler Ruedi
Linggi Renato
Duft Remo

Kalin Josef

Hitz Willy
Landolt Karl
Suter Josef
Betschart Hubert
Rhyner Marcel
Schnyder Ueli
Market Priska
Mettler Hans
Pfyl Ueli

Stump Franz
Blieler Thomas
Riiegg Herbert
Reichlin Oskar
Betschart Reinold
Lehmann Markus
Keller Michael
Egli Peter

Menzi Hans
Leimbacher Rudolf
Schmidig Meinrad
Keller Erich
Suter Peter
Steinmann Jakob
Bosch Heini

Ott Arthur
Ruegg Kaspar
Machler August
Keller Emil

Kalin Martin
Ziger Daniel
Wackerli Marco
Dubach Martin
Ridistli Markus
Saxer Werner
Zwyssig Hans
Hefti Walter
Marty Franz
Koch Ingolf
Haefely Samuel
Peters Renate
Rothlin Walter
Kalin Pius
Wackerli Hans
Thoma Toni
Ziefle Katrin
Ulrich Josef
Zweifel Ruedi

1980
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1990
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Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar
Kar
Kar
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
FW
FW
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Wadenswil

FSG Altendorf

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
MSV Wilen

SV Nuolen

SG Bennau

SG Steinen

FS Reichenburg

SG Unteriberg

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Bennau

MSV Willerzell

SV Lachen

FS Reichenburg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Schwyz

SV Lachen

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel

FSG Schwyz-Burg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Nieder-/Oberurnen
GS Schiibelbach

FSV Forch

Sts Niederurnen

SG Hombrechtikon
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal
Sts Niederurnen

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
SV Wollerau

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel

Sts Niederurnen

FSG Altendorf

SV Einsiedeln Tell

FSV Altendorf

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
SG Betzholz Hinwil

SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Stifa

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Weesen

FSV Schénenberg
MSV Willerzell

SG Horgen

FSG Altendorf

SV Nuolen

SG Bennau

Sts Niederurnen

SG Amden Churfirsten
MSV Oetwil am See
SG Schwyz

FS Linthal
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Ulrich Thomas
Gmr Karl

Kalin Arnold
Niderost Anton
Lienert Josef
Gmur Josef

Hegi Trudi
Tschiimperlin Florian
Busser Hanspeter
Birgler Pirmin
Burgi Pirmin
Bachmann Albert
Blumer Hans

Ruf Ernst
Oberholzer Johann
Christen Martin
Marty Markus
Schulthess Hans
Rickenbacher Kaspar
Schober Marco
Haefely René
Hubli Urs

Weber Markus
Gmur Peter
Miiller Ruedi
Rieger Heinz
Hauser Peter
Serwart Paul
Baumann Willi
Oberholzer Martin
Schuler Josef
Wyder Ernst
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Giezendanner Ueli
Thoma Armin
Schelbert Sepp
Eberle Robert
Schuhmacher Gabi
Zehnder Kurt
Reichmuth Stefan
Bissig Werner sen.
Bieri Hans
Betschart Franz
Grab Richard
Gmur Urs

Gerber Guido
Miiller Anton
Biirgler Beat

Haag Claudio
Riegg Emil
Di-Caudo Salvatore
Steiner Elisabeth
Bilirgi Ruedi
Fenner Erich
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1938
1947
1952
1954
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1968
1969
1975
1983
1984
1938
1942
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1944
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Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
FW
FW
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw90
Kar
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90

DV Stgw57/03
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Stgw90
Stgw90

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Schmerikon

SG Bennau

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
MSV Wilen

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Oberrieden

SG Schwyz

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
StSG Lauerz

SV Pfaffikon ZH

ES Einzelschiitzen

SV Seewen

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel

FSG Schwyz-Burg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSV Forch

SG Oberiberg

MSV Wilen

SG Horgen

Stdts Rapperswil

FSG Altendorf

SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Eschenbach-Neuhaus
FSV Forch

FSV Schénenberg

SV Uznach

GS Schiibelbach

Stdts Rapperswil

GS Schiibelbach

FSV Forch

ES Einzelschiitzen-2

FSV Schénenberg

FS Reichenburg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Weesen

SG Betzholz Hinwil

SG Bennau

SG Schwyz

FS Linthal

FS Reichenburg

FSG Schwyz-Burg

SG Steinerberg

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Wollerau

BS Kiissnacht

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Betzholz Hinwil

SG Leuggelbach

Sts Niederurnen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
StSG Lauerz

FSV Forch
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Busser Mario
Schatt Alfred
Steinegger Josef
Fohn Toni

Gilgen Stefan
Schmidig Patrick
Habliitzel Walter
Gwerder Mathias
Miuiller Lukas
Hodel André
Tschimperlin Erich
Fassler Roli
Rothlisberger Paul
Friedlos Josef
Schelbert Willi
Besmer Bruno
Ziger Eugen
Bollhalder Jvo
Pleisch Stefan
Frischknecht John
Schlegel Hansruedi
Schiesser Jakob
Ebnoéther Erwin
Berchem Sandra
Déandliker Stefan
Betschart Marcel
Blisser André
Kaufmann Bruno
Fuchs Damian
Haas Stefan
Aeschbach Walter
Baumann Paul
Schneider Edwin
Rust Josef

Eggli Hans
Triitsch Josef
Korrodi Walter
Romer Kurt
Kuriger Martin
Stutz Rolf

Gmur Roman
Spiess Ernst
Krauer Josef
Busser Max
Heinzer Erwin
Hofstetter Jirg
Sprondli Regula
Kamm Mathias
Suter Paul

Zweifel Hanspeter
Imhof Manuela
Sturzenegger Kurt
Artho Martin
Schweizer Jakob
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1950
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1961
1972
1930
1939
1943
1956
1968
1994
1938
1945
1956
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1994
1942
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Stgw90
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw

Stgw57/03
Stdgw
FW
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stdgw

Stgw90

Stdgw
Kar
Stgw90
FW
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03

Stgw90

Stgw90

Stgw90

Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Kar
Stgw57/03
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Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stdgw

SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Unteriberg

SV Wollerau

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Hombrechtikon
FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Oetwil am See
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Eschenbach-Neuhaus

SG Bennau

SG Einsiedeln

SG Unteriberg

SV Oberrieden

FSV Altendorf

SV Schmerikon

SG Bennau

MSV Vorderthal

SG Betzholz Hinwil
Sts Niederurnen

SG Stafa

Stdts Rapperswil

FS Linthal

FSS Feusisberg

SV Wadenswil

SG Hombrechtikon
SG Steinerberg

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Wadenswil

SG Stifa

FSS Feusisberg

FSV Rossberg

FSV Altendorf

SG Betzholz Hinwil
StSG Lauerz

SG Hombrechtikon
SG Unteriberg

FSV Schonenberg
SG Betzholz Hinwil
FSV Altendorf

FS Linthal

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Oberrieden

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
SG Amden Churfirsten
FSG Ried-Muotathal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

SG Hombrechtikon
FS Linthal

SG Muotathal

SG Leuggelbach
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SV Wollerau

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel

ES Einzelschiitzen-2

344
344
344
344
344
344
343
343
343
343
343
343
342
342
342
342
342
342
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
340
340
340
339
339
338
338
338
338
337
337
337
337
337
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
335
335
335



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Steinmann Elisabeth
Knobel Urs

Meier Albert
Blisser Elmar
Imhof Guido

Kalin Christian
Heinzer Stefan
Thoma Gallus
Schnyder Karl
Oberson Herbert
Gadient Werner
Gmdr Rolf

Biirgler Jonas
Polazzetto Stefano
Schnellmann Josef
Zwicky Paul

Vogt Edwin

Gisler Josef

Kurz Andi

Schatti Erwin
Hartmann Anton
Jager Meinrad
Schelbert Kurt
Mettler Hans
Peter Andreas
Gmur Ivo

Kalin Edgar
Luminati André
Fohn Thomas
Schnidrig Meinrad
Horat Gottlieb
Noser Patrik
Birchler Frank
Thoma Rolf

Kalin Karl
Rosenast Armin
Hirlimann Diane
Fiedler Thomas
Schuler Paul
Amrein Hans Peter
Bachmann Werner
Anderegg Willi
Artho Stefan
Strassle Martin
Linggi Ella
Zehnder Werner
Ebndther Beat
Eugster Fredy
Steinauer Erwin
Busser Ivan
Schmid Walter
Akeret Walter
Miiller Gregor
Sonderegger Heinz

1956
1965
1944
1959
1967
1977
1981
1941
1946
1955
1955
1969
1981
1936
1944
1944
1946
1954
1980
1940
1947
1957
1958
1986
1961
1980
1965
1971
1975
1947
1961
1965
1974
1979
1955
1960
1968
1979
1938
1958
1954
1955
1972
1972
1961
1965
1970
1947
1965
1973
1939
1945
1952
1952
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Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
FW
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
FW
Kar
FW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
FW
Stgw57/02
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03

SG Leuggelbach

FSG Altendorf

SG Stéfa

SG Amden Churfirsten
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Bennau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Tuggen

SG Stéafa

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Nuolen

Sts Niederurnen

SG Tuggen

FS Linthal

SG Horgen

GS Schiibelbach

MSV Oetwil am See
ES Einzelschiitzen-2
SG Muotathal

FS Reichenburg

SG Betzholz Hinwil

SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Bennau

Stdts Rapperswil

SV Seewen

FSG Gross

SG Unteriberg

SV Nieder-/Oberurnen
SV Einsiedeln Tell

SG Amden Churfirsten
FSG Gross

Sts Niederurnen

SV Wadenswil

SG Tuggen

SG Unteriberg

FSV Forch

FSV Schonenberg

FS Reichenburg

SG Betzholz Hinwil

SG Betzholz Hinwil
MSV Wilen

SV Einsiedeln Tell
MSV Vorderthal

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
FSG Gross

SG Amden Churfirsten
FSG Gross

FSS Feusisberg

FSV Altendorf

SV Wadenswil
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Gmur Beni

Stussi Felix
Zimmermann Heinrich
Schnetzer Karl
Lanter Josef
Ruoss Roger
Schopfer Josef
Blieler Martin
Steiner Paul

Johl Hans
Ruhstaller Martin
Maéchler Anton
Thoma Edgar
Niderost Franz
Thoma Franz
Biirgi Ruedi
Ulrich Fridolin
Miuiller Alexandra
Weber Hans
Senn Stefan
Hafner Anton
Ruegg Werner
Romano Raphael
Deuber Guido
Fuchs Josef
Hager Christian
Scharer Hansruedi
Zellweger Urs
Portig Fritz
Niederberger Karl
Briindler Urs
Schelbert Karl
Wolfer Kurt
Betschart Josef
Furrer Walter
Wild Ernst
Wespe Heinz
Krebs Ernst
Frigerio Arthur
Schuler Alfred
Zimmermann Alois
Schuler Anton
Schneider Martin
Keller Tobias
Herger Paul
Gorini Giuliano
Betschart Paul
Hissy Pascal
Gubser Markus
Marty Franz

Kagi Hanspeter
Reichmuth Lisbeth
Raymann Edi
Pfister Josef

1958
1961
1933
1939
1943
1967
1942
1945
1956
1959
1949
1952
1964
1935
1946
1955
1971
1978
1936
1982
1936
1961
1985
1944
1950
1959
1966
1970
1946
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1959
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1974
1994
1974
1939
1967
1938

SV
SV
SV

SV
SV

<

SV
SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

<

SV
SV

SV
SV

DSV

SV

Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/02
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Kar
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/02
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw57/03

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Netstal

SG Leuggelbach

SG Hombrechtikon

SG Hombrechtikon

GS Schiibelbach

ES Einzelschiitzen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Amden Churfirsten
SG Einsiedeln

Stdts Rapperswil

SG Amden Churfirsten
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Amden Churfirsten
StSG Lauerz

SG Steinen

FSV Altendorf

FSV Forch

SG Schwyz

BS Kissnacht

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel
FSG Altendorf

FSV Altendorf

MSV Oetwil am See
SV Uznach

FS Linthal

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel
SV Oberrieden

BS Kiissnacht

FSV Altendorf

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
ES Einzelschiitzen

FSG Schwyz-Burg

SG Unteriberg

SG Hombrechtikon

SG Betzholz Hinwil
FSV Forch

SV Lachen

FSG Schwyz-Burg

ES Einzelschiitzen-2
SG Steinerberg

FSV Forch

SG Schwyz

FSV Forch

SV Nuolen

SG Muotathal

FSV Forch

SG Eschenbach-Neuhaus
StSG Lauerz

SG Stifa

SG Oberiberg

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel
SG Tuggen

322
322
321
320
320
320
318
318
318
318
317
317
317
316
316
316
316
316
315
315
314
313
313
312
312
311
311
311
310
310
310
309
307
306
303
303
302
301
299
298
293
292
291
291
288
288
284
280
274
273
271
267
264
262



374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

Wackerli Hermann
Kaufmann Fridolin
Altherr Pascal
Kittel Florian
Artho Werner
Kiihne Engelbert
Mayer Karl
Lanzetta Gennaro

1952
1946
1980
1989
1944
1947
1947
1976

SV

SV

<

Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57/03
Stgw57/03
Stgw90

FS Reichenburg

SV Uznach

MSV Oetwil am See

StSG Lauerz

SV Walde-St. Gallenkappel
Stdts Rapperswil

SG Stéfa

SV Freienbach-Pfaffikon

260
251
250
237
234
233
215
207



